M
in
ia
tu
re
 S
ol
en

s
Pulse Valves Ultra Low Leak Extreme Performance Valve
Ordering Information
Orifice Size Pressure Valve Type Seal Material Voltage Inlet Porting Outlet Porting Part Number
Orifice Size Pressure Valve Type Seal Material Voltage Inlet Porting Outlet Porting Part Number
Flange, No Cone 009-0582-900
Flange, Exit Cone 009-0442-900
Flange, No Cone 009-1421-900
Flange, Exit Cone 009-0347-900
Orifice Size Pressure Valve Type Seal Material Voltage Inlet Porting Outlet Porting Part Number
Flange, No Cone 009-0381-900
Flange, Exit Cone 009-0181-900
Flange, No Cone 009-1671-900
Flange, Exit Cone 009-0279-900
Orifice Size Pressure Valve Type Seal Material Voltage Inlet Porting Outlet Porting Part Number
0.004" (.10 mm)    Vac-1250 psi (86.2 bar) 2-Way NC
PTFE, FFKM 28V
1/4" A-Lok® Flange, No Cone
0.020" (.51 mm)    Vac-1250 psi (86.2 bar) 2-Way NC
PTFE, FFKM 28V 1/4" A-Lok®
20V
1/4" A-Lok®
Vespel, FFKM
009-1668-900
1/4" A-Lok®
20V 009-1670-900Vespel, FFKM
Flange, No Cone
009-1669-900
Vespel, FFKM 20V 009-1643-900
Vespel, FFKM
1/4" A-Lok®
1/4" A-Lok®
PTFE, FFKM 28V
0.039" (.99 mm)    Vac-750 psi (51.7 bar) 2-Way NC
PTFE, FFKM 28V
20V
0.031" (.79 mm)    Vac-1250 psi (86.2 bar) 2-Way NC
NOTE:  In order to provide the best possible solution for your application, please provide the following
	 requirements when contacting Applications Engineering:
	 • Media, Inlet & Outlet Pressures
	 • Minimum Required Flow Rate
	 • System Supply Voltage
	 • Media
	 • Ambient Temperature Range
	 Please click on the Order On-line button (or go to www.parker.com/precisionfluidics/pulse) to config-
ure your Pulse Valve Ultra Low Leak Extreme Performance Valve. For more detailed information, visit
us on the Web, or call 603-595-1500.
Pulse Valve Rebuild Kits Part Number
With Teflon Poppets 009-PTFE-KIT
With Vespel® Poppets 009-VSPL-KIT
With Kel-F® Poppets 009-KELF-KIT
With PEEK Poppets 009-PEEK-KIT
Kit Contents Quantity Per Kit
Poppet 10
Buffer Spring 5
Load Spring 5